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Calendriers par date
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U16 Régional 1 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule Unique

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

23/09/2023

30/09/2023

14/10/2023

04/11/2023

11/11/2023

25/11/2023
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20196.1

20197.1

20198.1

20199.1

20200.1

20201.1

20202.1

20203.1

20204.1

20205.1

20206.1

20207.1

20208.1

20209.1

20210.1

20211.1

20212.1

20213.1

20214.1

20215.1

20216.1

20217.1

20218.1

20219.1

20220.1

20221.1

20222.1

20223.1

20224.1

20225.1

Brest Stade 29 21

Auray Football Club 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Vannes Oc 21

St Malo Us 21

St Renan Ea 21

Vitre As 21

Concarneau Us 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Auray Football Club 21

Brest Stade 29 21

Lorient Fc 21

Vannes Oc 21

Vitre As 21

St Renan Ea 21

St Malo Us 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Brest Stade 29 21

Auray Football Club 21

Lorient Fc 21

Vannes Oc 21

Concarneau Us 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

St Malo Us 21

St Renan Ea 21

Auray Football Club 21
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-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Concarneau Us 21

Vitre As 21

St Malo Us 21

St Renan Ea 21

Lorient Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Auray Football Club 21

Brest Stade 29 21

Lorient Fc 21

Vannes Oc 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

St Malo Us 21

St Renan Ea 21

Vitre As 21

Concarneau Us 21

Concarneau Us 21

Lorient Fc 21

Brest Stade 29 21

Auray Football Club 21

Vannes Oc 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

St Malo Us 21

Vitre As 21

St Renan Ea 21

Brest Stade 29 21

Lorient Fc 21

Concarneau Us 21

Vitre As 21

Vannes Oc 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

183

25943845

25943846

25943847

25943848

25943849

25943850

25943851

25943852

25943853

25943854

25943855

25943856

25943857

25943858

25943859

25943860

25943861

25943862

25943863

25943864

25943865

25943866

25943867

25943868

25943869

25943870

25943871

25943872

25943873

25943874

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

14H

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

14H

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

14H

15H30

Apres-Midi P4
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

02/12/2023

09/12/2023

06/01/2024
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20226.1

20227.1

20228.1

20229.1

20230.1

20231.1

20232.1

20233.1

20234.1

20235.1

20236.1

20237.1

20238.1

20239.1

20240.1

Vitre As 21

Concarneau Us 21

Lorient Fc 21

Brest Stade 29 21

Vannes Oc 21

St Malo Us 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Auray Football Club 21

Brest Stade 29 21

Lorient Fc 21

Concarneau Us 21

St Renan Ea 21

Vitre As 21

St Malo Us 21
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-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

St Malo Us 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Auray Football Club 21

St Renan Ea 21

St Renan Ea 21

Vitre As 21

Concarneau Us 21

Lorient Fc 21

Vannes Oc 21

Brest Stade 29 21

Auray Football Club 21

Stade Rennais Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Vannes Oc 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25943875

25943876

25943877

25943878

25943879

25943880

25943881

25943882

25943883

25943884

25943885

25943886

25943887

25943888

25943889

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

14H

15H30

15H30


